Universal
FiberExpress® Brilliance®
F I E L D - I N S TA L L A B L E  F I B E R  O P T I C  C O N N E C T O R S
Product Bulletin
PB139
FASTER
  �
EASIER

©Copyright 2016, Belden Inc.	 FX Brilliance Universal Connectors  | PB139r3_V4 | ECOS_BDC_0716_A_AG
FiberExpress Optical Fiber Solutions
Ordering Information
Belden FX optical fiber solutions consist of a
full range of cable, patch panels, patch cords,
cable assemblies, connectors and work area
outlets that enable fast, seamless and reliable
fiber network deployment with pre-validated
components that ensure interoperability for
reduced troubleshooting. Request a Belden
Optical Fiber Catalog at www.belden.com for
our complete product offering.
Hermetically sealed contractor pack ensures connectors
remain fresh and contaminate free
FX Brilliance Universal Connectors
Description
Belden Part Number
Multimode, OM1 Multimode, OM2 Multimode, OM3/OM4
- Aqua
Multimode, OM4 -
Erika Violet
LC with 900 μm Boot, 25 per package AX105200-B25 AX105201-B25 AX105202-B25 AX105252-B25
SC with 900 μm Boot, 25 per package AX105205-B25 AX105206-B25 AX105207-B25 AX105253-B25
ST with 900 μm Boot, 25 per package AX105210-B25 AX105211-B25 AX105212-B25 AX105254-B25
Replace -B25 with -S1 for sample 1 per package.
Description
Belden Part Number
Singlemode, OS2 Singlemode, OS2/APC
1 per package 25 per package 1 per package 25 per package
LC with 900 μm Boot AX105203-S1 AX105203-B25 – –
SC with 900 μm Boot AX105208-S1 AX105208-B25 AX105209-S1 AX105209-B25
ST with 900 μm Boot AX105213-S1 AX105213-B25 – –
FX Brilliance Universal includes a boot for 900 µm Tight Buffered fiber. Boots for 2 mm/3 mm Jacketed fiber are sold separately.
Description Belden Part Number
250 μm Boot, bag of 25 FXBUBO250B25N
2 mm jacketed Boot, bag of 25 AX105214-B25
3 mm jacketed Boot, bag of 25 AX105215-B25
Description Belden Part Number
LC Duplex Clip (Black), 25 per package FXBUCLLDB25N
SC Duplex Clip (Black), 25 per package FXBUCLSDB25N
FX Brilliance Installation Kit
Description Belden Part Number
Precision Installation Kit (Basic Kit, Fiber Preparation Tools, Precision Cleaver and Visual Fault Locator) AX104271
FX Brilliance Accessories
Description Belden Part Number
Precision Cleaver AX104286
Precision Cleaver Replacement Blade (for FC-7 cleaver) AX104293
Precision Cleaver Replacement Blade (for FC-7R cleaver) AX104593
Support Handle with Adapters AX104276
Support Handle LC Adapter AX104289
Support Handle SC Adapter AX104290
Support Handle ST Adapter AX104291
Visual Fault Locator (VFL-250) with Adapter Cords AX104283
Visual Fault Locator (VFL-125) LC-LC Adapter Cord AX203567
Visual Fault Locator (VFL-125/250) LC-SC Adapter Cord (valid for ST also) AX203568
Visual Fault Locator (VFL-250) SC-SC Adapter Cord (valid for ST also) AX203569
Visual Fault Locator (VFL-125) LC-SC/APC Adapter Cord & Support Handle SC/APC Adapter AX203895
Visual Fault Locator (VFL-250) SC-SC/APC Adapter Cord & Support Handle SC/APC Adapter AX203930
Fiber/Cable Stripper AX103151
Pen Marker AX104279
Refurbishing Materials (80 alcohol wipes and a black pen marker) AX100951
Safety Glasses AX104282
Tweezers AX104278
Waste Bottle AX104281
Ordering Information
FXBUCLLDB25N and FXBUCLSDB25N Duplex Clips
When using OM4 fiber, choose Erika Violet
Connectors rather than Aqua to avoid